Septic Tanks are designed and manufactured to meet wastewater treatment system
standards. Cistern water tanks are designed for bulk storage or collection of potable
water. Manufactured from high-density polyethylene with U.V. inhibitors, tanks are
designed for containment of liquids up to 1.7 specific gravity. Tanks feature deep
ribbing for strength to permit below-ground installations of up to 36” depths. The
1000, 1250, and 1500 gallon double-compartment septic tanks have been tested by
NSF to meet the IAPMO Z1000 and CAN/CSA-B-66 standards. Consult with the
applicable state, county or local codes for polyethylene septic tank compliance and
installation requirements.
S E P T I C / C I S T E R N
PART NO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
AST-0300-1 300 Gallon Pump Tank w/ One Access Cover 134 54 x 56
AST-0500-1 500 Gallon Pump Tank w/ One Access Cover 197 63 x 74
AST-0750-1 750 Gallon Single Compartment w/ One Access Cover 259 60 x 70 x 60
AST-1000-1 1000 Gallon Single Compartment w/ Two Access Covers 390 60 x 101 x 60
AST-1000-2 1000 Gallon Double Compartment w/ Two Access Covers 436 60 x 101 x 60
AST-1250-1 1250 Gallon Single Compartment w/ Two Access Covers 443 58 x 118 x 72
AST-1250-2 1250 Gallon Double Compartment w/ Two Access Covers 489 58 x 118 x 72
AST-1500-1 1500 Gallon Single Compartment w/ Two Access Covers 528 58 x 137 x 72
AST-1500-2 1500 Gallon Double Compartment w/ Two Access Covers 574 58 x 137 x 72
S E P T I C / C I S T E R N T A N K A C C E S S O R I E S
C I S T E R N T A N K S
AST-0325-1W 325 Gallon Cistern Tank 134 54 x 56
AST-0525-1W 525 Gallon Cistern Tank 194 63 x 74
AST-0850-1W 850 Gallon Cistern Single Compartment 259 60 x 70 x 60
AST-1150-1W 1150 Gallon Cistern Single Compartment 414 60 x 101 x 60
AST-1450-1W 1450 Gallon Cistern Single Compartment 473 58 x 118 x 72
AST-1700-1W 1700 Gallon Cistern Single Compartment 567 58 x 137 x 72
PART NO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
(width x length x height)
S E P T I C T A N K S
(width x length x height)
AST-0300-1
AST-1500-2
AST-1250-2
Divider panel
AST19258
Cistern 8” Riser & Lid
AST-1700-1W
AST-0325-1W
EXCLUSIVE LID DESIGN
Only Ace Tanks have double-walled access covers that lock securely to the tank body
and can be secured using nylon ties, eliminating the need for metal fasteners that can
corrode and fail. They feature a custom-molded gasket in the lid. Manufactured from
extruded Nitrile Rubber, the gasket snaps into the lid to make a watertight seal.
AST19257
Septic 8” Riser & Lid
AST19366
Green 24” Access Cover
AST19365
Septic 7” Extension
AST19213
Cistern 24”
Access Cover
AST19211
Septic 24”
Access Cover
AST19214
Cistern 16” Extension
AST19212
Septic 16”
Extension
Back-up Dam
Gasket Seal
Stop Bead
AST-0500-1
AST-0525-1W
26